
26 Ko i n o n i a JUNE 2022

LITURGICAL CALENDAR - JUNE

Thursday, June 2: FEAST OF ASCENSION: Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:30 am  
 
Sunday, June 5: HOLY FATHERS OF THE 1ST ECUMENICAL COUNCIL:  

Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy: 10:00 am 
 
Saturday, June 11: SATURDAY OF THE SOULS: Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:30 am  
 
THE MEMORIAL SERVICE WILL TAKE PLACE AT THE END OF THE DIVINE LITURGY 
 
Sunday, June 12: SUNDAY OF HOLY PENTECOST: Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy: 10:00 
 
Monday, June 13: FEAST OF THE HOLY SPIRIT (Holy Trinity)   

Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:30 am 
                                                    
Sunday, June 19: SUNDAY OF ALL SAINTS:  Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy: 10:00 
 
Friday, June 24: NATIVITY OF JOHN THE BAPTIST:   

Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:30 am 
 
Wednesday, June 29: FEAST OF THE HOLY APOSTLES STS. PETER AND PAUL   

Orthros:  8:45 am  Divine Liturgy 9:30 am 
 
Thursday, June 30: SYNAXIS (GATHERING) OF THE TWELVE APOSTLES: 

Orthros: 8:45 am  Divine Liturgy 10:00 am    
 
 
ATTENTION EVERYONE: From Monday, June 20th until Tuesday, June 28 a strict fast is  

prescribed during the Apostle's Fast.     
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